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Transportation Commission, CA2600

BILLABLE
0042 Highway Acct State, State Transportation Fun 68,256 61,976 6,280 76,456 82,736
0046 Public Trans Acct 118,563 107,422 11,141 132,806 143,948

TOTAL 186,819 169,398 17,421 209,263 226,684BILLABLE

186,819 169,398 17,421 209,263 226,684TOTAL FOR AGENCY 2600

Friday, September 21, 2012 Page 1 of 7
I:\FSCU\ProRata_SWCAP\13_14Plan\Pro Rata\ProRata REPORTS.mdb

*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.
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Transportation, Dept of2660

BILLABLE
0041 Aeronautics Acct 211,402 221,957 -10,556 246,639 236,083
0042 Highway Acct State, State Transportation Fun 121,551,388 131,020,439 -9,469,052 141,209,861 131,740,810
0045 Bicycle Transportation Acct 1,351 1,064 287 1,586 1,873
0046 Public Trans Acct 3,060,592 2,821,476 239,116 3,480,182 3,719,299
0365 Historic Property Maintenance Fd 9,656 9,915 -259 10,067 9,807
3007 Traffic Congestion Relief Fd 444,433 99,392 345,041 514,093 859,134

TOTAL 125,278,821 134,174,243 -8,895,422 145,462,428 136,567,006BILLABLE

NONBILLABLE
0890 Federal Trust Fd 26,102,899 23,066,918 3,035,981 30,252,469 33,288,450

TOTAL 26,102,899 23,066,918 3,035,981 30,252,469 33,288,450NONBILLABLE

151,381,720 157,241,161 -5,859,441 175,714,897 169,855,457TOTAL FOR AGENCY 2660
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.
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High Speed Rail Authority2665

NONBILLABLE
0890 Federal Trust Fd 716,829 0 716,829 800,652 1,517,481

TOTAL 716,829 0 716,829 800,652 1,517,481NONBILLABLE

716,829 0 716,829 800,652 1,517,481TOTAL FOR AGENCY 2665
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.
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Pilot Commissioners for the Bays, Bd of2670

BILLABLE
0290 Pilot Commissioner's Special Fd, Bd 57,683 54,152 3,531 63,164 66,695

TOTAL 57,683 54,152 3,531 63,164 66,695BILLABLE

57,683 54,152 3,531 63,164 66,695TOTAL FOR AGENCY 2670
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California Highway Patrol, Dept of2720

BILLABLE
0042 Highway Acct State, State Transportation Fun 3,010,936 3,102,044 -91,107 3,499,339 3,408,232
0044 Motor Vehicle Acct 86,492,822 90,723,559 -4,230,737 100,522,783 96,292,046
0293 Motor Carriers Safety Improv. Fd 103,609 132,301 -28,692 120,415 91,724
0840 Motorcyclist Safety Fd 114,508 87,492 27,016 133,082 160,098

TOTAL 89,721,875 94,045,395 -4,323,520 104,275,619 99,952,099BILLABLE

NONBILLABLE
0890 Federal Trust Fd 922,041 988,922 -66,881 1,071,604 1,004,723

TOTAL 922,041 988,922 -66,881 1,071,604 1,004,723NONBILLABLE

90,643,916 95,034,317 -4,390,401 105,347,223 100,956,822TOTAL FOR AGENCY 2720
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.



PRO RATA DETAIL REPORT BY AGENCY/FUND

AGENCY AGENCY NAME

ACTUAL 
COSTS

ESTIMATE
 COSTS

ROLL-
FORWARD

ESTIMATE 
COSTS

TOTAL 
ALLOCATED 

(+)(-)(+) (=) (=)

2013-142011-122011-12
PAST YEAR PAST YEAR BUDGET YEAR

Motor Vehicles, Dept of2740

BILLABLE
0042 Highway Acct State, State Transportation Fun 2,904,898 2,179,594 725,305 3,371,907 4,097,212
0044 Motor Vehicle Acct 50,783,218 22,333,345 28,449,874 58,947,430 87,397,303
0054 New Motor Vehicle Board Acct 125,448 84,644 40,803 145,615 186,419
0064 Motor Vehicle License Fee Acct 1,548,434 14,178,636 -12,630,202 1,797,369 -10,832,833
0516 Harbors and Watercraft Revolving Fd 264,296 196,000 68,296 306,786 375,082

TOTAL 55,626,294 38,972,218 16,654,076 64,569,107 81,223,183BILLABLE

NONBILLABLE
0001 General Fd 0 18,500,108 -18,500,108 0 -18,500,108
0890 Federal Trust Fd 238,190 108,345 129,845 276,483 406,328

TOTAL 238,190 18,608,453 -18,370,263 276,483 -18,093,781NONBILLABLE

55,864,484 57,580,671 -1,716,187 64,845,590 63,129,402TOTAL FOR AGENCY 2740
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.


